
1ST 188 1ST 2.287 1ST

2ND 187 2nd 2.879 2ND

3RD 184 3rd 2.984 3RD

4TH 180 4th 2.991 4TH

5TH 173 5th 3.033 5TH

6TH 170 6th 3.647 6TH

7TH 169 7th 3.915 7TH

8TH 168 8th 3.968 8TH

9TH 161 9th 4.537 9TH

10TH 148 10th 5.750 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.595 3 1ST 1.595 13th

2ND 50 2.095 1 2nd 1.615

3RD 50 2.219 1 3rd 1.926 12

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 n 36 6.398 30 8.705 36 4.217 45 1 3.681 147 11 1 5.750 10 21 10 0 0 0

2 Y 102 n 43 1.968 44 2.275 39 4.590 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 N 103 y 24 5.517 41 6.195 42 8.167 34 4.670 141 DQ 0 6.137 DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 y 44 3.706 39 4.768 44 4.238 34 5.435 161 9 0 4.537 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 y 45 3.277 47 2.451 47 1 4.593 49 2 1.615 188 1 3 2.984 3 4 2 2 0 1 3

6 N 106 n 47 2 4.388 46 1 4.344 42 5.293 47 3.317 182 DQ 3 4.336 DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 y 46 2.968 45 4.437 43 5.243 39 3.225 173 5 0 3.968 8 13 8 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 y 48 1.926 48 1 2.186 40 4.545 32 3.308 168 8 1 2.991 4 12 5 0 0 0 0

9 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 202 y 44 3.390 45 3.734 39 4.039 42 4.495 170 6 0 3.915 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

11 Y 203 y 34 3.731 44 1 6.065 31 6.440 39 7.997 148 10 1 6.058 11 21 11 0 0

12 Y 204 n 47 3.498 50 3 1.595 50 1 2.219 40 4.204 187 2 4 2.879 2 4 1 1 1 2 4

13 N 205 y 50 1 2.095 45 2.593 31 4.771 48 2 2.394 174 DQ 3 2.963 DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 206 n 48 2 2.940 44 5.198 34 2.326 43 1 4.125 169 7 3 3.647 6 13 6 0 0 0 0

15 Y 207 y 45 1 3.374 45 2.375 48 2.208 46 4.175 184 3 1 3.033 5 8 4 0 0 0 0

16 Y 208 y 47 2.151 49 2.375 35 2.530 49 2 2.091 180 4 2 2.287 1 5 3 0 2 0 2

17 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4

4

5

8

12

13

13

13

18

21

21

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

Competitor

Healy, Ron

White, Jerry

Fowler, Clay

Davis, Jay

Barber, Timothy

 

Ogle, Tyler

Keene, Richard

Pello, John

Pace, Dakota

Scherman, David

Cohen, Jason

Hightower, Roger

Thompkins, George

Cardenas, Jamie

Scherman, David Scherman, David

Thompkins, George

Keene, Richard

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Scherman, David

Keene, Richard

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6

10/5/2019

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

Cohen, Jason

Cardenas, Jamie

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

White, Jerry

Fowler, Clay

Cardenas, Jamie

Cohen, Jason

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Davis, Jay

Fowler, Clay

Davis, Jay

Ogle, Tyler

Healy, Ron

Barber, Timothy

50

49

48

Cardenas, Jamie

Cohen, Jason

Barber, Timothy

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

White, Jerry

Healy, Ron

Thompkins, George

Barber, Timothy

Ogle, Tyler

Cardenas, Jamie

 

Cardenas, Jamie

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Cardenas, Jamie

Cohen, Jason

Fowler, Clay

White, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Healy, Ron

Ogle, Tyler

Davis, Jay

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

Light Gun Equipment List

10/5/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Thompkins, George LG 0.308 Dan Dowling

2 Pello, John LG 6 BR Defiance Kreiger Thumbhole NF Comp Varget 107 Sierra ?

3 Pace, Dakoda LG 6 BRA Remington Brux BSA 36x IMR4166 Berger 105Hy Pace Precision

4 Scherman, David LG 6 BR Panda Hart Leopold 36x Varget 107 Sierra Dan Dowling

5 Cohen, Jason LG 6 BRA Panda Ledder McMillan LRB NF Comp Varget Hunter 106 Alex Wheeler

6 Hightower, Roger LG 6.5x47L 40 XBR Krieger McMillan MBR Vortex GE RL-15 Hornady ELDM Dan Dowling

7 Davis, Jay LG 6.5 Creedmore Bighorn TL-3 Bartlein MPA Comp Vortex Razor H4350 Berger 140HRocky Mountain Shooters

8 Barber, Timothy LG 6 BRA Panda Krieger PRT NF Comp H4895 Vapor Trail Dan Dowling

9 LG

10 Ogle, Tyler LG 6.5x47L

11 Keene, Richard LG 6 Creedmore Howa 1500 Howa MDT Sightron SIII Varget Berger 108 Monument Gun Works

12 Cardenas, Jamie LG 6 BRA BAT Krieger McMillan LRB Vortex GE Varget Berger 108 Alex Wheeler

13 Bush, Jerry LG 284 Win BAT Brux NF Comp H4350 Berger 184 Ray Montgomery

14 Healy, Ron LG 6 BRA BAT Kreiger McMillan Sightron H4895 Berger Alex Wheeler

15 White, Jerry LG 6 BRA Bordon Kreiger McMillan LRB March H4895 Vapor Trail Shawn Williams

16 Fowler, Clay LG 6 Dasher Panda Krieger Kelblys NF Comp H4895 Vapor Trail Dan Dowling

Click here to clear 
both light and 
heavy gun 
equipment lists



1ST 182 1ST 3.036 1ST

2ND 178 2nd 3.120 2ND

3RD 175 3rd 3.260 3RD

4TH 166 4th 3.373 4TH

5TH 164 5th 3.602 5TH

6TH 163 6th 4.536 6TH

7TH 153 7th 4.609 7TH

8TH 147 8th 5.066 8TH

9TH 142 9th 5.952 9TH

10TH 142 10th 8.955 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.371 3 1ST 1.379 13th

2nd 48 1.590 1 2ND 1.590

3rd 48 1.995 2 3RD 1.811 12

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 n 43 6.040 47 3.838 46 2 3.701 46 1 4.566 182 1 3 4.536 6 7 3 2 0 0 2

2 Y 102 n 46 2.095 36 3.788 40 10.328 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 N 103 y 37 4.952 38 6.601 38 5.808 34 7.426 147 DQ 0 6.197 DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 y 16 3.354 46 4.516 44 1 5.354 41 7.040 147 8 1 5.066 8 16 9 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 y 41 2.886 42 2.395 46 3.754 35 3.110 164 5 0 3.036 1 6 2 0 2 1 3

6 N 106 y 44 4.756 41 6.766 44 1 6.153 39 7.338 168 DQ 1 6.253 DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 y 39 5.718 43 6.122 41 5.880 40 1 6.089 163 6 1 5.952 9 15 8 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 y 41 2.376 40 4.989 46 2 5.047 26 6.024 153 7 2 4.609 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

9 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 202 y DQ DQ 31 2.557 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 203 y 35 9.945 32 9.591 37 9.152 38 7.131 142 10 0 8.955 10 20 10 0 0 0 0

12 Y 204 n 43 4.384 48 4.235 48 1 1.590 39 2.830 178 2 1 3.260 3 5 1 1 0 2 3

13 N 205 y 45 3.176 48 2 1.995 44 3.006 49 3 2.371 186 DQ 5 2.637 DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 206 y 36 3.591 44 2.746 43 5.088 43 2.067 166 4 0 3.373 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

15 Y 207 y 28 1.379 31 1.811 42 4.678 41 4.610 142 9 0 3.120 2 11 6 0 1 0 1

16 Y 208 y 45 2.566 47 1 3.154 40 1 4.805 43 3.884 175 3 2 3.602 5 8 5 0 0 0 0

17 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Thompkins, George

Healy, Ron

Fowler, Clay

White, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Davis, Jay

Scherman, David

Keene, Richard

#N/A

5

6

7

8

8

11

14

15

16

20

#N/A

#N/A

Davis, Jay

Barber, Timothy

Cardenas, Jamie

Cohen, Jason

#N/AWhite, Jerry

31

48

28

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Cohen, Jason

White, Jerry

Cardenas, Jamie

Healy, Ron

Fowler, Clay

Cardenas, Jamie

Fowler, Clay

Healy, Ron

Cohen, Jason

Fowler, Clay

 

Keene, Richard

Cardenas, Jamie

Bush, Jerry

Healy, Ron

White, Jerry

Hightower, Roger

Davis, Jay

Barber, Timothy

 

Ogle, Tyler

Thompkins, George

Pello, John

Pace, Dakota

Scherman, David

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Cohen, Jason

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Bush, Jerry

Cardenas, Jamie

Bush, Jerry

Keene, Richard

OVERALL 

PLACE

Davis, Jay

Keene, Richard

Cardenas, Jamie

White, Jerry

White, Jerry

Thompkins, George

Barber, Timothy

Scherman, David

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Thompkins, George

Scherman, David

10/5/2019



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

Heavy Gun Equipment List

10/5/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Thompkins, George HG 0.308 Hall Dan Dowling

2 Pello, John HG 6 BR Defiance Kreiger Thumbhole NF Comp Varget 107 Sierra ?

3 Pace, Dakoda HG 6 BRA Remington Brux BSA 36x IMR4166 Berger 105Hy Pace Precision

4 Scherman, David HG 6 BR Panda Hart Leopold 36x Varget 107 Sierra Dan Dowling

5 Cohen, Jason HG 6 BRA Panda Ledder McMillan LRB NF Comp Varget Hunter 106 Alex Wheeler

6 Hightower, Roger HG 6.5x47L 40 XBR Krieger McMillan MBR Vortex GE RL-15 Hornady ELDM Dan Dowling

7 Davis, Jay HG 6.5 Creedmore Bighorn TL-3 Bartlein MPA Comp Vortex Razor H4350 Berger 140HRocky Mountain Shooters

8 Barber, Timothy HG 6 BRA Panda Krieger PRT NF Comp H4895 Vapor Trail Dan Dowling

9 HG

10 Ogle, Tyler HG 7 RSAUM

11 Keene, Richard HG 6 Creedmore Howa 1500 Howa MDT Sightron SIII Varget Berger 108 Monument Gun Works

12 Cardenas, Jamie HG 6 BRA BAT Krieger McMillan LRB Vortex GE Varget Berger 108 Alex Wheeler

13 Bush, Jerry HG 284 Win BAT Brux NF Comp H4350 Berger 184 Ray Montgomery

14 Healy, Ron HG 6 BRA BAT Kreiger McMillan Sightron H4895 Berger Alex Wheeler

15 White, Jerry HG 284 Shehane Kelbly Bartlien Johnny Byers NF Comp H4831 Berger 180H Joe Collier

16 Fowler, Clay HG 6 Dasher Panda Krieger Kelblys NF Comp H4895 Vapor Trail Dan Dowling



1st 2.800 1ST 9 13TH #N/A

2nd 2.945 2ND 10 14th #N/A

3rd 3.010 3RD 13 15th #N/A

4th 3.069 4TH 19 16th #N/A

5th 3.076 5TH 21 17th #N/A

6TH 26 18th #N/A

7TH 28 19th #N/A

1st 365 8TH 28 20th #N/A

2nd 360 9TH 34

3rd 355 10TH 41

4th 352 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 350 12th #N/A 12

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Thompkins, George Y n 5.750 4.536 5.143 10 147 182 329 8 4 10 11 6 1 28 8 0

102 Pello, John Y n DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

103 Pace, Dakota N y 6.137 6.197 6.167 12 141 147 288 13 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

104 Scherman, David Y y 4.537 5.066 4.801 8 161 147 308 11 1 9 9 8 8 34 9 0

105 Cohen, Jason Y y 2.984 3.036 3.010 3 188 164 352 4 3 3 1 1 5 10 2 1

106 Hightower, Roger N n 4.336 6.253 5.294 11 182 168 350 5 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

107 Davis, Jay Y y 3.968 5.952 4.960 9 173 163 336 6 1 8 5 9 6 28 7 0

108 Barber, Timothy Y y 2.991 4.609 3.800 7 168 153 321 10 3 4 8 7 7 26 6 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

202 Ogle, Tyler Y y 3.915 DQ DQ DQ 170 DQ DQ DQ 0 7 6 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

203 Keene, Richard Y y 6.058 8.955 7.507 13 148 142 290 12 1 11 10 10 10 41 10 0

204 Cardenas, Jamie Y n 2.879 3.260 3.069 4 187 178 365 1 5 2 2 3 2 9 1 2

205 Bush, Jerry N y 2.963 2.637 2.800 1 174 186 360 2 8 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

206 Healy, Ron Y n 3.647 3.373 3.510 6 169 166 335 7 3 6 7 4 4 21 5 0

207 White, Jerry Y y 3.033 3.120 3.076 5 184 142 326 9 1 5 3 2 9 19 4 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

Keene, Richard

#N/A

Cohen, Jason

Fowler, Clay

White, Jerry

Healy, Ron

Barber, Timothy

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Davis, Jay

Thompkins, George

Scherman, David

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6
Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

Two Gun Overall Results

10/5/2019

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Bush, Jerry

Fowler, Clay

Cohen, Jason

Cardenas, Jamie

White, Jerry

Cardenas, Jamie

Bush, Jerry

Fowler, Clay

Cohen, Jason

Hightower, Roger

#N/A

Cardenas, Jamie

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

208 Fowler, Clay Y y 2.287 3.602 2.945 2 180 175 355 3 4 1 4 5 3 13 3 0
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